



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P. (C) No.13675 of 2015

Pardesi Mahakur ... ***Petitioner***
Mr. P. S. Das, Advocate

-versus-

Executive Officer, ... ***Opposite Parties***
Bolangir Municipality
and others

Mr. B. Panigrahi, Advocate

CORAM: JUSTICE V. NARASINGH

ORDER

06.02.2026

Order No.

06. 1. List this matter on 20.02.2026 at 2 P.M..

(V. NARASINGH)
Judge

Jina