



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK**

**W.P.(C) No. 13675 of 2015**

***Pardesi Mahakur*** .... ***Petitioners***

Mr. P.S. Das, Advocate

*-versus-*

***Executive Officer,  
Bolangir and others*** .... ***Opposite Parties***

Mr. B. Panigrahi, Adv.  
(for O.P. No.2)

**CORAM: JUSTICE V. NARASINGH**

**ORDER**  
**26.03.2026**

**Order No.**

- 10.** 1. A photostat copy of the order dated 26.03.2026 in CONTC No.7498 of 2022 be kept on record.

***(V. NARASINGH)***  
***Judge***

*Jina*